
The Rector: The Revd. Adam Gaunt, The Rectory, 11 Micklow Lane, Loftus-in-Cleveland TS13 4JE  (01287) 644047 
Please visit our website  www.loftusparish.co.uk 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Low Sunday 
12th April 2015 

Sunday 
 

12th  LOW  
SUNDAY 

The Second Sunday  
of Easter 

 

9:00 am 
10:30 am 
10:30 am 
12:30 pm 
6:00 pm 

Sung Parish Mass 
Sung Parish Mass  

Sunday School 
Baptism 

Evensong & Benediction 

St Helen’s 
St Leonard’s 
Town Hall 
St Leonard’s 
St Helen’s 
 

Monday 
 

13th  Eastertide  10:00 am Prayer Book Mass St Leonard’s 

Tuesday 
 

14th  Eastertide 7:00 pm Mass St Leonard’s 

Wednesday  
 

15th  Eastertide 10:00 am 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 
 

Mass 
St Helen’s APCM (AGM) 

St Helen’s PCC 

St Helen’s 
St Helen’s 
St Helen’s 

Thursday 16th  Eastertide 7:00 pm St Helen’s Monthly Bingo Jubilee Hall 

Friday 
 

17th  Eastertide 6:00 pm Stations of the Resurrection  St Leonard’s  

Saturday 
 

18th  Eastertide 10:00 am 
11:00 am 
 

Mass 
Baptism 

St Leonard’s 
St Leonard’s 

Next 
Sunday 
 

19th  THE THIRD 
SUNDAY OF 

EASTER 
 

9:00 am 
10:30 am 
10:30 am 
11:45 am 
12:30 pm 
6:00 pm 

Sung Parish Mass 
Sung Parish Mass  

Sunday School 
St Leonard’s APCM (AGM) 

Baptism 
Evensong 

St Helen’s 
St Leonard’s 
Town Hall 
St Leonard’s 
St Leonard’s 
St Leonard’s 
 

At the Sunday Parish Mass 
 

The hymns are taken from Celebration Hymnal for Everyone 
Introit Hymn Offertory Hymn Post Communion Recessional Hymn 

37 818 674 322 
 

We pray for the sick and for those who care for them, praying especially at this time for… 
Baby Jak, Baby Eliana, Eve Atherley, Margaret Bowers, Andrew Downs, Marjorie Downs, George Duck, 

Andy Harrison, Sophie Hewings-Atherley, Margaret Hodge, Brenda Lightfoot, Dorothy Limon, Jean Maughan,  
Betty Pennock, Aida Annie Shane, Barbara Smith, Lillian Swallwell, Chloe Whitney, & Edna Wood 

 

We pray for those who have recently died and we pray also for those whose anniversaries of passing 
take place at this time of the year and especially for… 

Dot Dowson, Joseph Allanson, Ron Walker, Christine Swales & Kenneth Mellor 
 

Please Note... 
 

There will be an opportunity to walk The Stations of the Resurrection on Friday 6:00 pm at Saint Leonard’s Church 
This service will be followed by a Fish and Chip Supper at The Rectory – All Welcome 


